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CLASSICOS 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca       Ideal  Pontos           
 1   21 MARCELO GIOS                   Cla                  02:51      7.000     
 2   31 JOAO OSORIO                    Cla ALFA 166         02:51      7.000     
 3   34 DANIEL                         Cla PORSCHE          03:01      9.000     
        BINHO                                                                    
 4   40 GILBERTO DONADIO               Cla ALFA 2300        03:48     10.000     
        MARCELO BENEDITO                                                         
 5   56 MARCUS                         Cla ALFA             03:02     12.000     
 6   23 RICARDO PRADO                  Cla ALFA             03:00     12.000     
        LUIS CARLOS MYRRHA                                                       
 7   26 MANUEL ANGULO                  Cla MAZDA 1993       02:59     14.000     
 8   14 FRANCISCO LAMEIRAO             Cla VW               02:48     14.000     
 9   43 DECIO MASTROROCCO              Cla ALFA             03:02     16.000     
10   10 LUIZ MARTINEZ                  Cla COBRA            02:59     16.000     
11   25 WANDERLEY NATALI               Cla ALFA             03:00     18.000     
12    2 ARMANDO MARQUES                Cla PUMA GTB         02:57     20.000     
13   33 CALA                           Cla PUMA             02:42     21.000     
14   45 AFONSO KHERLAKIAN              Cla                  02:43     24.000     
15   42 HAROLD McCARDELL               Cla CIVIC            02:36     25.000     
16    6 NELSON PORTO                   Cla                  02:59     26.000     
17    1 CARLOS RODRIGUES               Cla COBRA            02:51     27.000     
18   44 ANTONIO CARLOS MARRANGHELO     Cla ALFA             02:58     28.000     
19   47 ALFONSO ABRAMI                 Cla ALFA 1750        02:45     32.000     
20   39 ALFRED MASLOWSKI               Cla GOL GT           02:53     35.000     
21   37 NELSON PORTIHO                 Cla PUMA             02:41     38.000     
        HOLAMBRA                                                                 
22   52 PAULO MARTINELLI               Cla BMW              02:48     41.000     
23   35 ULISSES DOS SANTOS             Cla MERCEDES 1982    03:01     42.000     
        WILSON FILHO                                                             
24   36 SERGIO ARAUJO                  Cla ALFA 156         03:13     43.000     
        SOPHIA GUIMARAES                                                         
25   30 GIAN PIERI                     Cla ALFA ROMEO 164   02:50     48.000     
        DENIS GADDINI                                                            
26    8 EDUARDO AZEVEDO                Cla TRIUMPH          02:57     48.000     
27   19 ANTONIO CHAMBEL                Cla BMW              02:40     52.000     
28    3 WALTER DE OLIVEIRA             Cla VW GOL           03:47     64.000     
        LUCIANA VIEIRA                                                           
29    9 ROBERTO MINSON                 Cla CIVIC            02:48     67.000     
30   13 ROBERTO HECKNEM                Cla PUMA             03:29     92.000     
        JOSE JR                                                                  
31    5 ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA     Cla FUSCA            03:07   2926.000     
32   41 BRUNO MASSARI                  Cla ALFA GTV         02:37   5028.000     
33   59 WILLIAM JR                     Cla ALFA 145         02:35   5040.000     
        WILLIAM DAZA                                                             
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MODERNOS 
                                                                                 
Class Num.    Nome                  Categoria Marca            Ideal  Pontos     
  
1   46 CARLOS SANTOS                  Mod AUDI             02:57     20.000     
 2   48 WERNER ALTEN MULLE             Mod VW               02:52     20.000     
 3   12 RENATO                         Mod MINI             02:53     23.000     
        GUSTAVO HUSEK                                                            
 4   29 PAULO MATOS                    Mod ALFA 2005        02:58     26.000     
        MAURO BATISTIC                                                           
 5    4 ROSALVO RAMOS                  Mod SANDERO          02:48     31.000     
        FELIPE MOJAVE                                                            
 6   16 CARLOS                         Mod                  02:38     35.000     
        TUCANO                                                                   
 7   22 ACRISIO MOTA                   Mod                  02:44     35.000     
 8   38 MARIO ORIONE                   Mod FIAT 500         02:42     42.000     
 9   32 FELIPE LIMA                    Mod FIAT 2013        02:45     49.000     

 
 

ALFA 
 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca       Ideal  Pontos           
 
 1   31 JOAO OSORIO                    A ALFA 166         02:51      7.000       
 2   40 GILBERTO DONADIO               A ALFA 2300        03:48     10.000       
        MARCELO BENEDITO                                                         
 3   56 MARCUS                         A ALFA             03:02     12.000       
 4   23 RICARDO PRADO                  A ALFA             03:00     12.000       
        LUIS CARLOS MYRRHA                                                       
 5   43 DECIO MASTROROCCO              A ALFA             03:02     16.000       
 6   25 WANDERLEY NATALI               A ALFA             03:00     18.000       
 7   29 PAULO MATOS                    A ALFA 2005        02:58     26.000       
        MAURO BATISTIC                                                           
 8   44 ANTONIO CARLOS MARRANGHELO     A ALFA             02:58     28.000       
 9   47 ALFONSO ABRAMI                 A ALFA 1750        02:45     32.000       
10   36 SERGIO ARAUJO                  A ALFA 156         03:13     43.000       
        SOPHIA GUIMARAES                                                         
11   30 GIAN PIERI                     A ALFA ROMEO 164   02:50     48.000       
        DENIS GADDINI                                                            
12   41 BRUNO MASSARI                  A ALFA GTV         02:37   5028.000       
13   59 WILLIAM JR                     A ALFA 145         02:35   5040.000       
        WILLIAM DAZA                                                             


